
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/06/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:28:38 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/30/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/5/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1800000016,4 CPO,0211,GSD1800000020,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Williamson Ceiling Insulation Project DANHILL CONSTRUCTION CO 05/03/2018 06/01/2018 62,000.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC1800000016,3 CMA,0212,SWC0000000058,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Open-End Contract ALL AMERICAN POLY CORP 04/26/2018 05/31/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS1800000002,3 CPO,0403,DBS1800000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Doors, Frames, and Door Hardware ARCHITECTURAL INTERIOR
PRODUCTS INC

05/22/2018 05/30/2018 68,875.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS1800000003,2 CPO,0403,DBS1800000003,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

HVAC Ductwork, Hangers, Supply/
Return, Grilles & Insulation

HRANEC SHEET METAL INC 05/23/2018 05/30/2018 70,750.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1800000009,1 CMA,0432,DCH1800000001,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Historic Preservation Development
Grant Monitor Services

Slats & Vellum LLC 05/02/2018 05/31/2018 200.00

CRFQ,0506,MCH1800000005,1 CMA,0506,MCH1800000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Fluoride Mouthrinse YOUNG PS ACQUISITIONS LLC 03/15/2018 06/01/2018 25,824.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1800000024,1 CMA,0608,COR1800000011,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS KEY AND CARD SAFE MORSE WATCHMANS INC 05/17/2018 06/05/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0608,HUT1800000004,3 CPO,0608,HUT1800000001,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS TWO UTILITY TASK VEHICLES BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 05/15/2018 05/31/2018 32,940.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1800000005,2 CPO,0621,DJS1800000006,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES PARKING LOT PAVING AND
STRIPING-ROBERT SHELL JUVENILE
CENTER

RICK EPLION PAVING INC 05/10/2018 06/01/2018 60,973.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1800000007,2 CPO,0621,DJS1800000003,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES PARKING LOT PAVING AND
STRIPING-CHICK BUCKBEE JC

BELT PAVING INC 05/15/2018 05/30/2018 89,770.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1800000008,2 CPO,0621,DJS1800000005,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES SECURITY FENCE FOR DONALD R
KUHN JUVENILE CENTER

ALL QUALITY LLC 05/17/2018 06/01/2018 92,727.00

CRFQ,0622,PRS1800000002,2 CPO,0622,PRS1800000001,1 DIVISION OF PROTECTIVE
SERVICES

CCTV UPGRADE PROGRESSIVE ELECTRIC INC 05/03/2018 06/01/2018 220,700.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000035,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000055,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS AASHTO SOFTWARE LICENSES,
MAINTENANCE & SERVICE UNITS

AASHTO 10/31/2017 05/31/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000049,5 CPO,0803,DOT1800000036,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REMOVE AND REPLACE SECTIONS
OF ROOF-0317C354

PAR ROOFING CO INC 03/20/2018 06/01/2018 183,750.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1800000006,1 CPO,0804,RMA1800000005,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY WVCR Crossties and Switch Ties CHESAPEAKE THERMITE WELDING
LLC

05/02/2018 06/01/2018 214,928.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1800000008,1 CPO,0804,RMA1800000006,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Locomotive parts for EMD locos HIGHER POWER INDUSTRIES INC 05/09/2018 06/01/2018 39,941.28

CRFQ,0932,DRS1800000003,3 CMA,0932,DRS1800000001,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

CNA TO PROVIDE STATE USE
PROGRAM MANAGEMENT
SERVICES

WEST VIRGINIA ASSOCIATION OF
REHABILITATION FACILITIES INC

05/11/2018 06/01/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

